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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
OPEL

1014655
1044140
1473056
1473059
5027752
6710017
7176735
92AX2200BA
93BB2200BD
93BX2200BA
1605811

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986487523
BOSCH 0986487523
ST-TEMPLIN 011142120730
ATE 03013702722
TRUSTING 040137
ROULUNDS RUBBER 0580

LPR 07140
BOSCH 0986487523
BOSCH 0986487523
fri.tech. 1040137
ZIMMERMANN 109901180
ZIMMERMANN 109901016
CIFAM 153124

QH Benelux 1662

NK 2725574
SPIDAN 33929
HELLA PAGID 355001461
HELLA PAGID 355001461
MAGNETI MARELLI 360219192175
BENDIX 362287B
JURID 362287J
JURID 362287J
REMSA 404200
REMSA 404200
BREMS.-U.KUPPL.TEILE 41302
REMSA 451200
REMSA 451200
ROADHOUSE 451200
ROADHOUSE 451200
GIRLING 5185371
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